CLASS IV

Position ROLL  NAME

1st 2491 NIRVAN SH.

2nd 2182 GANESH SHARMA

3rd 2697 JENIUS TH.

4th 2486 TH. SILLEMBI DEVI

5th 2490 N. LUHENBA SINGH

6th 2572 ARJUN M.

7th 2583 MANJAN SALAM

8th 2008 O. NONGPOKNGANBA MEETEI
8th 2045 M. KOROU

8th 2060 N. NONGDAMBA

8th 2167 L. BINITA DEVI

8th 2496 N. NANAOBI DEVI

8th 2570 SUHAIL AKTAR NONGSAIBAM
9th 2046 M. WILSON SINGH

9th 2686 MAISON L.

9th 2710 LAISHRAM RAJKIRAN DEVI

10th

2197

TOLOY NAOROIBI

SCHOOL

PADMA RATNA ENGLISH SCHOOL

ST. JOSEPH ENGLISH SCHOOL

RAMKRISHNA

PADMA RATNA ENGLISH SCHOOL

PADMA RATNA ENGLISH SCHOOL

SACRED HEART SCHOOL YAIRIPOK
DILIGENT PUBLIC SCHOOL

SACRED HEART SCHOOL YAIRIPOK

TRINITY

KV LAMPHEL

CGCC

PADMA RATNA ENGLISH SCHOOL

ANTARTIC ENGLISH SCHOOL

TRINITY

DILIGENT PUBLIC SCHOOL

NEW PUBLIC HR. SEC. SCHOOL

IMPHAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

90

88

84

82

70

70

70

70

70

68

68

68

66



