<u>CLASS IV</u>

Position ROLL		<u>NAME</u>	<u>SCHOOL</u>	<u>Mark</u>
1st	2491	NIRVAN SH.	PADMA RATNA ENGLISH SCHOOL	92
2nd	2182	GANESH SHARMA	ST. JOSEPH ENGLISH SCHOOL	90
3rd	2697	JENIUS TH.	RAMKRISHNA	88
4th	2486	TH. SILLEMBI DEVI	PADMA RATNA ENGLISH SCHOOL	84
5th	2490	N. LUHENBA SINGH	PADMA RATNA ENGLISH SCHOOL	82
6th	2572	ARJUN M.	SACRED HEART SCHOOL YAIRIPOK	78
7th	2583	MANJAN SALAM	DILIGENT PUBLIC SCHOOL	72
8th	2008	O. NONGPOKNGANBA MEETEI	SACRED HEART SCHOOL YAIRIPOK	70
8th	2045	M. KOROU	TRINITY	70
8th	2060	N. NONGDAMBA	KV LAMPHEL	70
8th	2167	L. BINITA DEVI	CGCC	70
8th	2496	N. NANAOBI DEVI	PADMA RATNA ENGLISH SCHOOL	70
8th	2570	Suhail aktar nongsaibam	ANTARTIC ENGLISH SCHOOL	70
9th	2046	M. WILSON SINGH	TRINITY	68
9th	2686	MAISON L.	DILIGENT PUBLIC SCHOOL	68
9th	2710	LAISHRAM RAJKIRAN DEVI	NEW PUBLIC HR. SEC. SCHOOL	68
10th	2197	TOLOY NAOROIBI	IMPHAL PUBLIC SCHOOL	66